RATES OF DEATH FROM FIRE/FLAMES, BY STATE OF RESIDENCE:
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UNITED STATES, 2007-2011

State

Mississippi
Alaska
Alabama
Arkansas
Oklahoma
West Virginia

District of Columbia

Louisiana
South Carolina
Kentucky
Tennessee
Missouri
South Dakota
Georgia
Indiana
Michigan
North Carolina
Pennsylvania
Kansas

lowa
Maryland
Montana
Ohio

Illinois

New Mexico
Texas
Virginia
Delaware
Idaho

Maine
Nevada

New Hampshire
New York
Vermont
Wisconsin
Wyoming
Nebraska
North Dakota
Oregon
Rhode Island

Deaths

435
68
497
311
392
187
50
404
419
377
564
483
58
613
423
668
624
862
186
173
323
58
669
643
100
1186
428
42
64
63
118
65
859
30
264
26
76
32
165
47

Age-Adjusted Death

Rate



14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
18

Washington
Connecticut
Florida
Minnesota
New Jersey
Arizona
California
Colorado
Utah

Massachusetts

Hawaii
u.s.!

267
143
715
188
314
212
1023
147
74
173
21

16329

SOURCE: National Vital Statistics System, 2007-2011

Age-adjusted rates = # per 100,000 population
'U.S. rate includes data from all 50 states and the District of Columbia
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